
Balsiger, Randy
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Customer Policy Parent/Writ Exec Rep Broker Div/Dept LOB/Chg Agency Comm Full Term Prem Prem/NonPrem Billed
ABC Manufacturing 
Company

CP45622 CHRISG RFB Seatl/Dept1Trav/Trav S 0.00 200.00 100.00BOP * 0.00

0.00 200.00 100.00Balsiger, Randy Totals 0.00



Kauffman, Christie
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Customer Policy Parent/Writ Exec Rep Broker Div/Dept LOB/Chg Agency Comm Full Term Prem Prem/NonPrem Billed
Arbuckle Distributing

COPY TWO LJM CDK Div1/Dept1Safeco/Safeco 120.00 1,200.00 1,200.00GARAG 0.00

120.00 1,200.00 1,200.00Kauffman, Christie Totals 0.00



Rob, Kathy
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Customer Policy Parent/Writ Exec Rep Broker Div/Dept LOB/Chg Agency Comm Full Term Prem Prem/NonPrem Billed
ABC, Inc.

ABC234 FRANK TEST Port/LongddABC/ABC S 2,500.00 0.00HOME 0.00
TEST1234 FRANK TEST Port/LongddABC/ABC S 50.00 1,000.00 1,000.00BOPGL 0.00

50.00 3,500.00 1,000.00Rob, Kathy Totals 0.00



Talbot, Jeanette
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Customer Policy Parent/Writ Exec Rep Broker Div/Dept LOB/Chg Agency Comm Full Term Prem Prem/NonPrem Billed
Brandon's Toys

ABC1234 PAINT TALBOT Seatl/Dept1ABC S 50.00 50.00 0.00APF * 0.00
500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00PROP 0.00

PENNY 2 PAINT TALBOT Div1/Dept1PROG/PROG S 0.00 1,000.00 0.00PROP * 0.00
SIMON PAINT TALBOT Div1/Dept1aainsu/aainsu S 0.00 100.00 0.00AGLIA * 0.00
TBD PAINT TALBOT Div1/Dept1PROG/PROG 0.00 1,800.00 0.00PROP * 0.00

550.00 12,950.00 10,000.00Talbot, Jeanette Totals 0.00
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# Cust # Policies Avg Ag Comm % Agency Comm Full Term Prem Prem/NonPrem Billed 

Balsiger, Randy Totals 1 1 100.00* 0.000.00 200.000.00

Kauffman, Christie Totals 1 1 1,200.000.00120.00 1,200.0010.00

Rob, Kathy Totals 1 2 1,000.000.0050.00 3,500.001.43

Talbot, Jeanette Totals 1 4 10,000.00* 0.00550.00 12,950.004.25

4 8 12,300.00Report Totals * 0.00720.00 17,850.004.03

* Indicates that part or all of the Agency Commission is derived from setup because a policy transaction/LOB/Charge was not billed


